SIZE
I.D.
 FACE TO FACE
1 2
3 4
STYLE 100HT
SPOOL TYPE CONNECTOR
11/5/2014

Approx
Force (lbs)
Elong.
(in)
Approx
Force (lbs)
Lateral
(in)
Approx
Force (lbs)
Angular
(Degrees)
Weight With
Rings (lbs)
100HT0200 2 6 165 0.4375 185 0.25 138 0.5 350 19 8
100HT0250 2.5 6 165 0.4375 232 0.25 172 0.5 381 15 10
100HT0300 3 6 165 0.4375 278 0.25 207 0.5 412 13 11
100HT0400 4 6 165 0.4375 371 0.25 276 0.5 476 10 15
100HT0500 5 6 140 0.4375 463 0.25 344 0.5 546 8 17
100HT0600 6 6 140 0.4375 556 0.25 413 0.5 617 6 20
100HT0800 8 6 140 0.6875 971 0.375 689 0.5 753 6 28
100HT1000 10 8 140 0.6875 1214 0.375 861 0.5 809 5 38
100HT1200 12 8 140 0.6875 1456 0.375 1033 0.5 948 5 53
100HT1400 14 8 85 0.6875 1274 0.375 904 0.5 1117 4 67
100HT1600 16 8 65 0.6875 1456 0.375 1033 0.5 1286 4 81
100HT1800 18 8 65 0.6875 1638 0.375 1163 0.5 1420 3 88
100HT2000 20 8 65 0.8125 2152 0.4375 1505 0.5 1588 3 102
100HT2400 24 10 65 0.8125 2582 0.4375 1807 0.5 1706 3 128
MOVEMENT CAPABILITY AND FORCES
AXIAL DEFLECTION
PROJECT INFO
ITEM PART NAME MATERIAL